Pearl
1www.pearlwatersystems.com VERSION 25.03
Steel Tanks
with Diaphragm
Water Systems
Pearl
Pearl
2www.pearlwatersystems.com

STEEL TANKS WITH DIAPHRAGM
Pearl
3www.pearlwatersystems.com
MNP STEEL TANK SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
NOMINAL
CAPACITY CONNECTIONS
DIMENSIONS SHIPPING BOX
VOLUME
SHIPPING BOX
WEIGHTA B C
NPT [ lts ] [ gal ] [ in ] [ cm ] [in] [ cm ] [in] [ cm ] [in] [ m³ ] [ ft ³ ] [ kgs ] [ lbs ]
INLINE MODELS
MNP1S* 1.3 0.35 1/2” SS MALE 20.1 7.9 12.0 4.7 - - 0.0238 0.84 3.1 6.8
MNP3S* 3 0.5 3/4" or 1" SS MALE 22.0 8.7 14.0 5.5 - - 0.0238 0.84 4.7 10.4
MNP8S 8 2.0 3/4" or 1" SS MALE 30.4 12.0 20.3 8.0 - - 0.0147 0.52 2.3 5.1
MNP12S 12 3.2 3/4" or 1" SS MALE 38.4 15.1 22.9 9.0 - - 0.0218 0.77 3.2 7.1
MNPE24S 18 4.8 3/4" or 1" SS MALE 364 14.3 280 11 - - 0.0305 1.08 3.4 7.5
MNP24S 24 6 3/4" or 1" SS MALE 415 16.3 290 11.4 - - 0.0402 1.42 3.6 7.9
MNP35S 35 10 3/4" or 1" SS MALE 56.4 22.2 29.0 11.4 - - 0.0549 1.94 6.8 15.0
HORIZONTAL MODELS
MNP20H 20 4.5 3/4" or 1" SS MALE 36.4 14.3 28.0 11.0 14 5.5 0.0374 1.32 4.4 9.7
MNP24H 24 6.0 3/4" or 1" SS MALE 41.5 16.3 29.0 11.4 14.8 5.8 0.0439 1.55 5.4 11.9
MNP35H 35 10 3/4" or 1" SS MALE 56.4 22.2 29.0 11.4 14.8 5.8 0.0620 2.19 7.4 16.4
MNP60H 60 14 3/4" or 1" SS MALE 53.6 21.1 39.0 15.3 19.1 7.5 0.0971 3.43 11.1 24.5
MNP80H 80 20 3/4" or 1" SS MALE 71.4 28.1 39.0 15.3 19.1 7.5 0.1334 4.71 14.7 32.5
MNP100H 100 28 1" SS MALE 71.0 28.0 43.0 16.9 22.5 8.9 0.1416 5.00 15.0 33.1
VERTICAL MODELS WITH BASE
MNP60V 60 14 1” SS FEMALE 90° 59.2 23.4 39.0 15.3 2.9 1.1 0.1042 3.68 11.0 24.3
MNP80V 80 20 1” SS FEMALE 90° 77.0 30.3 39.0 15.3 2.9 1.1 0.1362 4.81 14.6 32.2
MNP100V 100 28 1” SS FEMALE 90° 76.5 30.1 43.0 16.9 2.9 1.1 0.1526 5.39 15.2 33.5
MNP120V 120 32 1” SS FEMALE 90° 114.8 45.2 39.0 15.3 2.9 1.1 0.1917 6.77 22.7 50.1
MNP130V 130 34 1 1/4” SS FEMALE 90° 78.5 30.9 55.0 21.7 4.4 1.7 0.2384 8.42 24.5 54.1
MNP150V 160 44 1 1/4” SS FEMALE 90° 93.1 36.7 55.0 21.7 4.4 1.7 0.2885 10.19 27.8 61.3
MNP200V 200 53 1 1/4” SS FEMALE 90° 106.6 42.0 55.0 21.7 4.4 1.7 0.3401 12.01 31.1 68.6
MNP235V 235 62 1 1/4” SS FEMALE 90° 119.6 47.1 55.0 21.7 4.4 1.7 0.3701 13.07 37.7 83.2
MNP300V 305 81 1 1/4” SS FEMALE 90° 146.3 57.6 55.0 21.7 4.4 1.7 0.4610 16.28 47.1 103.9
MNP325V 325 86 1 1/4” SS FEMALE 90° 110.5 45.5 65.0 25.6 4.4 1.7 0.4958 17.51 48.5 106.9
MNP450V 450 119 1 1/4” SS FEMALE 90° 141.0 55.5 65.0 25.6 4.4 1.7 0.6853 24.20 61.5 135.6
STAINLESS STEEL MODELS
SNP18S 18 4.5 3/4" or 1" SS MALE 36.4 14.3 28.0 11.0 - - 0.032 1.13 3.7 8.2
SNP24S 24 6.0 3/4" or 1" SS MALE 41.5 16.3 29 11.4 - - 0.0428 1.51 4.8 10.6
SNP18H 18 4.5 3/4" or 1" SS MALE 36.4 14.3 28 11 14 5.5 0.0374 1.32 4.4 9.7